Features and Benefits
Molex’s Optical Fibre Patch Cords are LSZH jacketed
as standard.  PVC and Plenum rated cables are
available at request.  Molex patch cords offer factory
–controlled performance in a variety of connector, ISO
performance standards and lengths. Molex has taken
specific attention to the end-face geometry and fibre
core alignment to ensure reliability and optimised

Tel: 61 3 9971 7111
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Description
91.99.872.00100 OF Patchcord SC Duplex SC Duplex OS1 2mm 1 metre - LS0H Yellow
91.99.872.00200 OF Patchcord SC Duplex SC Duplex OS1 2mm 2 metre - LS0H Yellow
91.99.872.00300 OF Patchcord SC Duplex SC Duplex OS1 2mm 3 metre - LS0H Yellow
91.99.872.00500 OF Patchcord SC Duplex SC Duplex OS1 2mm 5 metre - LS0H Yellow
91.9L.372.00100 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OM3 2mm 1 metre - LS0H Aqua
91.9L.372.00200 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OM3 2mm 2 metre - LS0H Aqua
91.9L.372.00300 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OM3 2mm 3 metre - LS0H Aqua
91.9L.372.00500 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OM3 2mm 5 metre - LS0H Aqua
91.9L.572.00100 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OM2 2mm 1 metre - LS0H Grey
91.9L.572.00200 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OM2 2mm 2 metre - LS0H Grey
91.9L.572.00300 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OM2 2mm 3 metre - LS0H Grey
91.9L.572.00500 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OM2 2mm 5 metre - LS0H Grey
91.9L.672.00100 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OM1 2mm 1 metre - LS0H Orange
91.9L.672.00200 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OM1 2mm 2 metre - LS0H Orange
91.9L.672.00300 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OM1 2mm 3 metre - LS0H Orange
91.9L.672.00500 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OM1 2mm 5 metre - LS0H Orange
91.9L.872.00100 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OS1 2mm 1 metre - LS0H Yellow
91.9L.872.00200 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OS1 2mm 2 metre - LS0H Yellow
91.9L.872.00300 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OS1 2mm 3 metre - LS0H Yellow
91.9L.872.00500 OF Patchcord SC Duplex LC Duplex OS1 2mm 5 metre - LS0H Yellow
91.LL.372.00100 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OM3 2mm 1 metre - LS0H Aqua
91.LL.372.00200 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OM3 2mm 2 metre - LS0H Aqua
91.LL.372.00300 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OM3 2mm 3 metre - LS0H Aqua
91.LL.372.00500 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OM3 2mm 5 metre - LS0H Aqua
91.LL.572.00100 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OM2 2mm 1 metre - LS0H Grey
91.LL.572.00200 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OM2 2mm 2 metre - LS0H Grey
91.LL.572.00300 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OM2 2mm 3 metre - LS0H Grey
91.LL.572.00500 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OM2 2mm 5 metre - LS0H Grey
91.LL.672.00100 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OM1 2mm 1 metre - LS0H Orange
91.LL.672.00200 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OM1 2mm 2 metre - LS0H Orange
91.LL.672.00300 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OM1 2mm 3 metre - LS0H Orange
91.LL.672.00500 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OM1 2mm 5 metre - LS0H Orange
91.LL.872.00100 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OS1 2mm 1 metre - LS0H Yellow
91.LL.872.00200 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OS1 2mm 2 metre - LS0H Yellow
91.LL.872.00300 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OS1 2mm 3 metre - LS0H Yellow
91.LL.872.00500 OF Patchcord LC Duplex LC Duplex OS1 2mm 5 metre - LS0H Yellow